Result 19

NHS Nykterhetshistoriska
Sallskapet

BALANSRAKNING

TILLGANGAR

Kassa

Plusgiro/Bank
SUMMA TILLGANGAR

KULDER OCH EGET KAPITAL
Upplupna kostnader och
forutbetalda intakter
Eget kapital
Eget kapital
Reserverat forskningsprojekt
Arets resultat
SUMMA SKULDER OCH EGET KAPITAL

Sida 2

2019-12-31

10,00
93 371,70

93 381,70

4 008,00

48 364,70
30 000,00
11 009,00

93 381,70




